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Choir dates for 2020 
 

Dates below stand unless they are cancelled/postponed 
 

Sunday 3 May 12:00 First Communion Mass (4th Easter - Asperges?) RAB 
Sunday 31 May 12:00 Mass (Pentecost) Confirmation Mass with Bishop Pat 
Sunday 7 June 11:30 Mass (Trinity) JDA 
Sunday 14 June Choir Outing (t.b.c.) 
Sunday 5 July 11:30 Mass (14th Sunday) JMR 
Tuesday 7 July Choir Party 
Tuesday 14 July Music Checking 
Tuesday 15 September Choir Practices resume 
Thursday 17 September Choir Committee Meeting 
Sunday 4 October 11:30 Mass (27th Sunday) AJM 
Sunday 1 November 11:30 Mass (All Saints) KPH 
Sunday 22 November 11:30 Mass (Christus Rex) RAB 
Sunday 6 December 11:30 Mass (2nd Advent - Asperges) JDA 
Saturday 12 December 14:30 Additional Christmas Rehearsal 
Sunday 20 December 11:30 Mass (4th Advent) Fr. Deo’s 40th Ordination (t.b.c.) 
Sunday 20 December 14:30 Christmas Carol Concert – Rehearsal in the hall 14:00 
Thursday 24 December 23:30 Midnight Mass (Christmas) 
Tuesday 29 December No Practice 
 

Choir dates for 2021 
 

Sunday 3 January 11:30 Mass (2nd Christmas) JMR 
Monday 4 January Choir Committee Meeting 
Tuesday 5 January 20:00 Choir Drinks in the hall 
Sunday 7 February 11:30 Mass (5th Sunday) AJM 
Sunday 7 March 11:30 Mass (3rd Lent) KPH 
Sunday 28 March 11:30 Mass (Palm Sunday) Plainchant/Hymn Choir 
Sunday 28 March 16:00 (Palm Sunday Stations of the Cross) 
Thursday 1 April 20:00 (Maundy Thursday) 
Friday 2 April 15:00 (Good Friday) 
Saturday 3 April 20:30 Mass (Easter Vigil) 
Tuesday 6 April No Practice - Choir Committee Meeting 
Sunday 2 May 11:30 Mass (5th Easter) 
Sunday 6 June 11:30 Mass (Corpus Christi) 
Sunday 4 July 11:30 Mass (14th Sunday) 
Tuesday 6 July Choir Party 
Tuesday 13 July Music Checking 
Tuesday 14 September Choir Practices resume 
 

Cantors: JMR, AJM, KPH, RAB, JDA 

Practices take place every Tuesday, with the exception of the summer holiday and as noted above, 
from 8pm to 9.45pm latest - Enter church through side door in Ellison Road 

Other dates will be advised, e.g. Masses away from home, extra practices, weddings 
Tony: telephone 020 8647 4435, 07967 467313 or email polychoir@virginmedia.com 

St. Bartholomew’s Polyphony Choir 
www.polychoir.co.uk 

 

 


